
E DIV: N1/2 OF W 1 AC OF S1/2 OF
NE COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4. 

WILLIAMS ANTHONY
8975 48TH ST
LIVE OAK, FL 32060

33-3S-17-12829-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

860317.00 1.00/

11/17/2016 DF 0.39 5,611 0 0 5,611

STANDARD
1

34,195
1,300
5,611
41,106

0
41,106

0
41,106
41,106

0

41,106

1299/2270 8/18/2015 QC U I 11 3,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOP NOTCH PROPERTIES 

ANTHONY WILLIAMS

1298/0698 7/22/2015 QC U I 11 1,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TC 12, LLC

TOP NOTCH PROPERTIE
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LAND:1:1: ADJ4;CONDITION.

256 MAINT/ALTR 50 06/12/2013

HX Base Yr

285 NE CHESTNUT AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 2,192 86.6700 52.00 113,984 2000 2000 10 0 0 60.00 30.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2150

BAS 260 100 260 4,056

BAS 1,890 100 1,890 29,484

UOP 169 25 42 655

2,319 2,192 34,195

BAS= W27 BAS= N13 W20 S13 E20$ W20 UOP= N13 W13 S13 E13$ W23
S27 E70 N27$.

BAS

2720

23

27

70

27

BAS 13

20

13

20

UOP 13

13

13

13

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

1,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 *RSF-3130.00 130.00 16,900.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.66 0.50 0.33 5,611


